Duivensport Heerenveen e.o.

Eindstand Vitesse

Kampioenschap Onaangewezen Kampioenschap Aangewezen
PC Naam Totpnt PC Naam Totpnt
1 H & A Roest 5910.5 1 H & A Roest 5805.4
2 W. & B. Wagteveld 5898.6 2 J. Stuurman 5802.9
3 J. Stuurman 5893.6 3 W. & B. Wagteveld 5629.3
4 H. Bles 5837.5 4 R.A. de Vries 5316.8
5 R.A. de Vries 5833.1 5 A. van der Wal 5286.5
6 J. van Dijk 5652.7 6 H. van der Wal 4563.5
7 Maud & Dian 5650.6 7 J. van Dijk 4409.0
8 H. van der Wal 5598.6 8 Tj. Voolstra 4257.2
9 L. Dijksma 5559.8 9 Comb. I.& A. Silvius 4119.6
10 H. Bruinsma 5444 .3 10 Comb Wijtsma-Visser 3812.0
11 Comb. I.& A. Silvius 5346.5 11 Maud & Dian 3645.1
12 A. van der Wal 5307.8 12 M. Visser 3601.1
13 C. Jonker 5273.9 13 W. Bergsma 3546.8
14 H. van Dijk 5258.5 14 H. Bles 3514.0
15 W. Bergsma 4960.1 15 C. Jonker 3347.9
16 D. de Jong 4727 .4 16 D. de Jong 2567.7
17 E.M. Mulder 4711.8 17 J. van der Meer 2480.2
18 Tj. Voolstra 4696.9 18 H. Bruinsma 1799.5
19 Comb Wijtsma-Visser 4623.2 19 E.M. Mulder 1757.8
20 M. Visser 4547.8 20 L. Dijksma l6l6.1
21 J. van der Meer 4281.9 21 G.J. Flierman 842.2
22 Chr. 0Olde Agterhuis 2443.7 22 W. van den Berg 797.5
23 G.J. Flierman 2022.5 23 H. van Dijk 763.4
24 W. van den Berg 1751.8 24 Chr. Olde Agterhuis 759.8
25 Jac. Gerbens 1370.2 25 S.Z. van den Bos 754.5
26 H. Wagteveld 1300.7
27 S.Z. van den Bos 754.7
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Heerenveen e.o.

Duifkampioenschap

Naam

& A Roest

Stuurman
& A Roest
& A Roest
& A Roest

Stuurman
R.A. de Vries
Maud & Dian

H & A Roest
H. Bles

H & A Roest
R.A. de Vries
H & A Roest

& B. Wagteveld
& B. Wagteveld

& B. Wagteveld
& B. Wagteveld

W. & B. Wagteveld

R.A. de Vries
J. Stuurman
H & A Roest

W. & B. Wagteveld

H. Bles

R.A. de Vries
H & A Roest
Comb. I.& A.
H & A Roest

H & A Roest
Comb. I.& A.
R.A. de Vries

Silvius

Silvius

Ringnr

2-1031550
5-1192888
5-1192862
4-1422786
4-1423871
2-1031616
4-1423900
3-1610515
4-1424054
4-1423464
3-1611348
5-0674349
5-1191928
5-1192553
2-1031585
3-4243884
3-1611552
4-1424055
5-0674303
4-1423463
4-2071001
3-1613142
5-1192539
4-1423052
3-1611551
4-1422927
3-1611562
5-1191897
5-1192160
5-1193008
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NG NG, NG, R C, R E, I G, N C, RN G, G, RN G, NG, RN, NG, NG, BNC, BN C, BNC BN C, BNC, BN G, BNC, NG, BNC, NG, BNC, NG, B o) BN o) W o))

Punten

5799.
5687.
5544.
4954.
4711.
4685.
4677.
4664.
4656.
4630.
4622.
4619.
4576.
4559.
4542.
4536.
4534.
4476.
4430.
4404.
4380.
4367.
4365.
4328.
4284.
4231.
4175.
4119.
4106.
3792.
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Eindstand Vitesse
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Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

H. van der Wal
Maud & Dian

L. Dijksma

C. Jonker

W. Bergsma

H. van Dijk

M. Visser

Tj. Voolstra
D. de Jong

J. van der Meer

G.J. Flierman

Chr. Olde Agterhuis
H. Wagteveld

S.Z. van den Bos
Jac. Gerbens

W. van den Berg
G.de Heij

J. Kooistra

Heerenveen e.o.

Totpnt

5915.
5909.
5852.
5762.
5731.
5722.
5720.
5651.
5647.
5522.
5157.
3554.
2549.
2481.
2339.
1860.
1562.

803.
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

Maud & Dian

M. Visser

H. van der Wal
Voolstra
Bergsma

de Jong

van der Meer
. Jonker

.J. Flierman
Dijksma

van Dijk

.Z. van den Bos
Jac. Gerbens

W. van den Berg
Chr. Olde Agterhuis
G.de Heij
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Totpnt

5524.
5445.
4847.
4651.
4627.
4504.
4352.
3774.
3482.
3457.
3203.
2481.
1536.

873.

827.

759.
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Heerenveen e.o.

Duifkampioenschap

Naam
Maud & Dian
Maud & Dian
H. van der Wal
M. Visser
D. de Jong
L. Dijksma
Maud & Dian
van der Meer

van Dijk

Dijksma
Jonker

Visser
Visser
Dijksma
van Dijk
van Dijk
Visser

. de Jong
j. Voolstra
j. Voolstra

de Jong

Visser
van Dijk
j. Voolstra
Bergsma

van der Wal

.J. Flierman
van der Wal

.J. Flierman

van der Wal

Ringnr

5-0674349
5-1193372
4-1423125
4-1423257
5-1192421
5-1186791
5-1192386
2-1031279
4-1424129
4-1423149
5-1186788
4-1424402
2-1031380
5-1192503
4-1423244
4-1423272
5-1186806
5-1193267
5-1193258
3-1611464
4-1422529
2-1032246
4-1424222
5-1193166
2-1031451
4-1423151
3-1611468
5-1193246
4-1424415
5-1193128
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Punten

5680.
5244.
4627.
4485.
4435.
4408.
4381.
4263.
4229.
3744.
3696.
3672.
3662.
3656.
3635.
3615.
3613.
3612.
3559.
3554.
3488.
3461.
3442.
3395.
3361.
3354.
3314.
3311.
3309.
3276.
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